
Transactions

WOODSIDE PETROLEUM LTD

Recent Transactions

Mascot Foundry (Sales) Pty Ltd X******9119
ORDINARY FULLY PAID SHARES
Date Transaction Movement Running balance

23/03/2022 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +310 6948

24/09/2021 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +137 6638

24/03/2021 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +40 6501

18/09/2020 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +123 6461

20/03/2020 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +199 6338

20/09/2019 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +102 6139

19/10/2016 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +6037 6037

3/05/2016 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT DOWN -6037 0

8/04/2016 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +134 6037

12/12/2014 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +2000 5903

2/10/2012 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +70 3903

4/04/2012 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +55 3833

30/09/2011 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +59 3778

6/04/2011 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +47 3719

23/09/2010 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +48 3672

31/03/2010 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +44 3624

5/10/2009 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +40 3580

6/04/2009 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +54 3540

1/10/2008 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +52 3486

29/01/2008 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +2500 3434

26/09/2007 DIVIDEND PLAN ALLOTMENT +9 934

22/03/2007 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +275 925

7/02/2007 CHESS DAILY MOVEMENT UP +650 650
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